Bus

Rail ICE 557

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 10:48
Tuesday 10:48
Wednesday 10:48

Thursday 10:48

Friday 10:48

Saturday 10:48
Sunday 10:48
Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Libeck
Hamburg
3 Bremerhaven
Groningen
3 Oldenburg =
y Bremen Moraon
AsSen Wielkopals
Zwolla g S Elar|in
em o I "
Osnabriic Patedar widzt
Mederland AR 4
A
ig Arnherm UnSter Zielor
iy _j} 3 Cotthus Gar:
Eindhoven 0 Kassel LE_:pI;g - Chasebuz
Ly Deutschland
Dilsse dfirf s R
: Aachen IBPL)I.HI'I J ikt pacTaEr Liberec
gléa# ; Chemnitz
jique / Koblenz EEn Severordpad
lgien Praha “over
a ]
Frankfurt am
Letzeblerg Main Wirzburg cesk
Plzen
; f P T NUrnberg i ;
Saarbricken L g
Kol rdErQpenStreetMap odglnt_lr!_putms

B cE 557 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-557-153333644-1423609297
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-557-153333644-1423609297
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-557-153333644-1423609297

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

10:23

10:23

10:23

10:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-557-153333644-1423609297

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

7 stops Monday 10:48
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:48
Ko6ln Hbf

Wednesday 10:48
Wuppertal Hbf

Thursday 10:48
Hagen Hbf

Friday 10:48
Hamm(Westf)
Bielefeld Hbf Saturday 10:48
Hannover Hbf Sunday 10:48
Berlin-Spandau .

Route info

Berlin Hbf (tief)

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

ICE 557 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-557-153333644-1423609297

